Sonnenschein Traction Gel
The Gel traction battery for cyclic use.
Advantages Sonnenschein Traction Gel
Applications:
Cleaning machines
Elevating platforms
Golf carts and caddies
Horticulture
Leisure vehicles
Shipping
Maintenance-free
Maximal life span
• Immediately available from stock
• Maintenance-free, clean and safe energy
• Gel technology
• 700 cycles according to IEC 60254-1
• Available as 6 and 12V
• Ideal for intensive use
• Comprehensive range
• Highly reliable and premium quality
• Also suitable for Solar applications
• European production
• Standard 2-year guarantee
The reputable German brand Sonnenschein has become a true benchmark in the Gel battery world.
These are extremely safe batteries thanks to the superior DryFit technology. The Gel solution indeed
ensures that acid can never be released. The maintenance-free concept also results in ease of use
and lower general costs. The Sonnenschein Traction Gel can be used for many cyclic applications,
while also being a highly reliable solution for environments with an emergency power supply
demanding great discharge.
Emrol bvba
Industrieweg 15, 2390 Malle, Belgium
Tel Belgium +32 (0)3 309 24 24
Tel Netherlands +31 (0)515 53 18 81
facebook.com/emrolbvba
linkedin.com/company/emrol
Technical specifications
Type Stock Voltage (V) Capacity C5 Capacity C20 Length (mm) Width (mm)
Heigth
(mm)
Weight (kg) Pallet quantity Terminal type
GF06160V2 6 160 196 261 181 269 34 36 5 AP
GF06180V x 6 180 200 244 190 275 32 36 5 AP
GF06240V x 6 240 270 310 181 360 48 14 5 AP
GF12050V x 12 50 55 275 175 190 20 45 0 AP
GF12076V x 12 76 86 330 171 235 29 42 1 AP
GF12090V 12 90 96 513 189 223 39 24 3 AP
GF12105V x 12 105 120 345 174 285 40 24 0 AP
GF12110V 12 110 120 513 223 223 48 21 3 AP
GF12160V 12 160 196 518 274 238 64 18 3 AP
Type Stock Voltage (V) Capacity C5 Capacity C20 Length (mm) Width (mm)
Heigth
(mm)
Weight (kg) Pallet quantity Terminal type
GF12014YF 12 14 15 181 76 167 6 150 0 F3
GF12022YF x 12 22 24 167 176 126 10 120 0 F3
GF12025YG x 12 25 28 197 132 184 10 90 1 F4
GF12033YG1 x 12 33 38 210 175 175 15 80 0 F4
GF12044Y  x 12 44 50 261 135 230 19 42 0 AP
GF12051YG1 x 12 51 56 276 175 190 22 45 0 F4
GF12051Y1 12 51 56 276 175 190 22 45 0 AP
GF12052YO 12 52 60 261 170 178 20 45 1 M6
GF12063YO 12 63 70 260 171 210 25 42 1 F4
GF12065Y   x 12 65 78 353 175 190 27 36 0 AP
GF12072Y 12 72 80 330 171 235 33 42 1 AP
GF12094Y 12 94 110 284 267 230 40 24 5 AP
MAXXIMA  x 12 45 - 260 173 203 18 48 1 AP + STUD M8
Did you know that 98% of all lead acid batteries can be
recycled? Traditional lead acid batteries also boast the highest
collection percentage of all types of batteries. 98%
Recycling
Sonnenschein GFY series (Deep-cycle maintenance-free)
Sonnenschein GFV series (Traction maintenance-free)